
 

 

 

          AMENDED 

 TOWN OF MIDWAY 

PLANNING AND ZONING BOARD/BOARD OF ADJUSTMENT 

2023 MEETING SCHEDULE 

 

Meetings of the Midway Planning and Zoning Board/Board of Adjustment are generally held on the last 

Tuesday of each month, unless otherwise listed, at 5:00 p.m. in the Town Hall Council Chamber located at 

426 Gumtree Road in Midway, North Carolina. 

 

Tuesday, January 31 

Tuesday, February 28 

Tuesday, March 28 

Tuesday, April 25 

Tuesday, May 30 

Tuesday, June 27 

Tuesday, July 25 

Tuesday, August 29, 2023 

Tuesday, September 26 

Tuesday, October 31 

Tuesday, November 28 

Tuesday, December 12* 

_____________________________________________________________________________________ 

*To accommodate Christmas holidays 

 

The Planning and Zoning Board/Board of Adjustment may elect not to hold a regularly scheduled meeting 

if there are no business items to cover. 

 

 

 

  

 


